
Affordable, efficient cooling

16HPX MULTI-STAGE  
HEAT PUMP

The 16HPX is engineered for reliable performance that gives you 

COMFORT 
THAT LASTS



The 16HPX heat pump has efficiency ratings of up to 
17.00 SEER and 9.5 HSPF*, packing a lot of comfort 
into an affordable package.

*The cooling efficiency rating for heat pumps is Seasonal Energy Efficiency Ratio, or SEER. The heating rating is Heating 
Seasonal Performance Factor, or HSPF. The higher the SEER and HSPF, the better the energy performance, and the  
more you save.

**�Covered components may be eligible to receive a 10-year limited warranty. Online equipment registration at  
www.lennoxregistration.com is required within 60 days of installation (except in California and Quebec) or Lennox’  
base warranty will apply. Applies to residential applications only. See actual warranty certificate for details.

	 Note: Due to Lennox’ ongoing commitment to quality, specifications and ratings are subject to change without notice.

PEACE-OF-MIND PROTECTION
The 16HPX comes with a 5-year limited warranty on the  
compressor and covered components.**
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EFFICIENT AND 
AFFORDABLE

The 16HPX has earned the ENERGY STAR® 
certification, which means it meets or  
exceeds guidelines set forth by the U.S. 
Environmental Protection Agency.

EFFICIENCIES OF 14.00 TO

SEER 
AND 9.5 HSPF17.00

COMFORT  
INNOVATIONS

MULTI-STAGE OPERATION 
Responding to changing conditions, the 16HPX 
adjusts to maximize energy savings—operating 
at lower speed most of the time, and ramping 
up during periods of increased cooling 
demand. This multi-stage operation also 
translates to enhanced humidity control.

HUMIDITY CONTROL
Pairing your heat pump with a variable-
speed furnace or air handler allows you to 
continuously maintain a slow circulation of 
air throughout your home, decreasing the 
amount of humidity in your home for 
improved indoor air quality and comfort.

DUAL-FUEL-COMPATIBLE
When the 16HPX is installed with a 
compatible Lennox furnace, it creates 
a heating system that can switch back 
and forth between electricity and gas 
automatically, based on whichever is most 
cost-efficient for the weather conditions at 
the time.

Model 16HPX-024 16HPX-036 16HPX-048 16HPX-060

Dimensions 
HxWxD (in.) 
HxWxD (mm)

37-1/4x28-1/4x28-1/4 
946x718x718

37-1/4x28-1/4x28-1/4 
946x718x718

37-1/4x32-1/4x32-1/4 
946x819x819

43-1/4x32-1/4x32-1/4 
1099x819x819

14.00-17.00

23.514.0

Air source heat pump


